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202102090000
66780

02/09/2021
09:47:14

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ENFIELD
JAMMIE D

202102090000
66740

02/09/2021
09:47:10

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JEWS BEXTER
B

202103310001
60430

03/31/2021
03:50:28

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ABBOTT
JESSE BLAKE

202103310001
60570

03/31/2021
04:10:38

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRASHER
JORDAN

202104050001
68070

04/05/2021
01:50:03

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EFFERSON
KYLE RAEL

202104050001
68050

04/05/2021
01:46:54

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LAWSON
TAMMYE
MICHELLE

202104050001
68120

04/05/2021
01:55:57

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARROLL
JEREMY L

202104050001
68130

04/05/2021
01:57:38

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KENDRICK
COYE

202105070002
28350

05/07/2021
11:17:13

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH
SERENA F

202106020002
68890

06/02/2021
10:54:32

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FULLER
JENNIFER W

202106240003
07460

06/24/2021
10:38:02

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS YOUNG
JAMES
AUSTIN

202107210003
53200

07/21/2021
12:55:54

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOWMAN
AMBER

202110040004
82740

10/04/2021
01:14:09

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WALDROP
SAMUEL
HOUSTON

202101060000
10360

01/06/2021
02:12:41

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MANN
BRADLEY
ALEXANDER



202101150000
25860

01/15/2021
01:32:02

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALLRED
TIFFANY
RENEE

202101250000
39050

01/25/2021
10:23:30

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TONNEMACH
ER FLOYD
RAY

202101250000
39060

01/25/2021
10:23:31

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS AARON
DIKEMBE

202101250000
39080

01/25/2021
10:23:33

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HASSETT
KATHY

202103310001
60390

03/31/2021
03:45:29

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ABBOTT
JESSE E

202103310001
60530

03/31/2021
04:05:50

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PERRY KELLY
JEAN

202104050001
68090

04/05/2021
01:51:25

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PERRY
PRESLEY
MADISON

202104050001
68060

04/05/2021
01:48:30

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TAYLOR
DEONTA

202104050001
68040

04/05/2021
01:44:39

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HORTON
JESSIE

202104050001
68100

04/05/2021
01:52:54

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WELLS
JEREMY
WAYNE

202104280002
10910

04/28/2021
10:36:28

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MESSICK
MARC
ANTHONY

202104280002
10900

04/28/2021
10:34:48

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GOGGINS
JOHNATHAN

202107010003
20940

07/01/2021
03:41:12

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

KELLEY
ERICA S

Instr
#:20191017000
382520

202109130004
45320

09/13/2021
02:24:22

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BARNETTE
TAJUANA L

202109130004
45370

09/13/2021
02:44:25

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JERNIGAN
KEVIN ADAM

202111190005
59070

11/19/2021
02:14:44

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NAIL SUSAN
LYNN


