Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2021; Party Role= Plaintiff;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202102090000 66780	02/09/2021 09:47:14	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ENFIELD JAMMIE D						·
202102090000 66740	02/09/2021 09:47:10	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JEWS BEXTER B						
202103310001 60430	03/31/2021 03:50:28	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ABBOTT JESSE BLAKE						
202103310001 60570	03/31/2021 04:10:38	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRASHER JORDAN						
202104050001 68070	04/05/2021 01:50:03	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EFFERSON KYLE RAEL						
202104050001 68050	04/05/2021 01:46:54	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LAWSON TAMMYE MICHELLE						
202104050001 68120	04/05/2021 01:55:57	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARROLL JEREMY L						
202104050001 68130	04/05/2021 01:57:38	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KENDRICK COYE						
202105070002 28350	05/07/2021 11:17:13	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH SERENA F						
202106020002 68890	06/02/2021 10:54:32	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FULLER JENNIFER W						
202106240003 07460	06/24/2021 10:38:02	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	YOUNG JAMES AUSTIN						
202107210003 53200	07/21/2021 12:55:54	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOWMAN AMBER						
202110040004 82740	10/04/2021 01:14:09	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WALDROP SAMUEL HOUSTON						
202101060000 10360	01/06/2021 02:12:41	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MANN BRADLEY ALEXANDER						

202101150000 25860	01/15/2021 01:32:02	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ALLRED TIFFANY RENEE				
202101250000 39050	01/25/2021 10:23:30	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TONNEMACH ER FLOYD RAY				
202101250000 39060	01/25/2021 10:23:31	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	AARON DIKEMBE				
202101250000 39080	01/25/2021 10:23:33	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HASSETT KATHY				
202103310001 60390	03/31/2021 03:45:29	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ABBOTT JESSE E				
202103310001 60530	03/31/2021 04:05:50	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PERRY KELLY JEAN				
202104050001 68090	04/05/2021 01:51:25	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PERRY PRESLEY MADISON				
202104050001 68060	04/05/2021 01:48:30	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TAYLOR DEONTA				
202104050001 68040	04/05/2021 01:44:39	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HORTON JESSIE				
202104050001 68100	04/05/2021 01:52:54	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WELLS JEREMY WAYNE				
202104280002 10910	04/28/2021 10:36:28	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MESSICK MARC ANTHONY				
202104280002 10900	04/28/2021 10:34:48	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GOGGINS JOHNATHAN				
202107010003 20940	07/01/2021 03:41:12	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	KELLEY ERICA S			Instr #:20191017000 382520	
202109130004 45320	09/13/2021 02:24:22	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BARNETTE TAJUANA L				
202109130004 45370	09/13/2021 02:44:25	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JERNIGAN KEVIN ADAM				
202111190005 59070	11/19/2021 02:14:44	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NAIL SUSAN LYNN				